Ssd Diskler

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Uriin

T-Force G70 Pro 2TB 7400/5500MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 T(TM8FFH002T0OC129)

T-Force GA Pro 1TB 10000/8500MB/s NVMe PCIle
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFJ001T0C129)

T-Force 7540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF1001T0C129)

T-Force G70 Pro 4TB 7400/6600MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 (TM8FFH004T0C129)

MP44 ATB 7400/6900MB/s Gen4x4 NVMe M.2 SSD
(TM8FPWOO4TOC101)

T-Force G70 Pro 1TB 7400/5500MB/s M.?2
(TM8FFHO01T0OC129)

MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FFD002T0C101)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

Fiyat

199,50

208,95

241,50

441,00

451,50

115,50

161,70

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



