

## Ssd Diskler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	Team T-Force G70 Pro 2TB 7400/5500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 T(TM8FFH002T0C129)	Team	0	199,50 USD
	Team T-Force GA Pro 1TB 10000/8500MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFJ001T0C129)	Team	0	208,95 USD
	Team T-Force Z540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF1001T0C129)	Team	0	241,50 USD
	Team T-Force G70 Pro 4TB 7400/6600MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 (TM8FFH004T0C129)	Team	0	441,00 USD
	Team MP44 4TB 7400/6900MB/s Gen4x4 NVMe M.2 SSD (TM8FPW004T0C101)	Team	0	451,50 USD
	Team T-Force G70 Pro 1TB 7400/5500MB/s M.2 (TM8FFH001T0C129)	Team	0	115,50 USD
	Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFD002T0C101)	Team	0	161,70 USD